
Bib # Name Race Time Age Group Overall Place Age Group Place Gender Place
161 Daniel Ferrante 0:15:34 M 20-29 1 1 1
40 Peyton Artz 0:15:39 M 20-29 2 2 2

101 Louis Levine 0:15:53 M 20-29 3 3 3
21 Greg Hadley 0:16:17 M 30-39 4 1 4

124 Charlie Ban 0:16:22 M 40-49 5 1 5
35 Peter James 0:16:37 M 40-49 6 2 6

134 Spencer Conti 0:16:38 M 20-29 7 4 7
167 James Parker 0:16:38 M 30-39 8 2 8
166 Ryan Henderson 0:17:01 M 20-29 9 5 9
64 Thomas Burns 0:17:07 M 20-29 10 6 10

157 Jason Putnam 0:17:18 M 20-29 11 7 11
110 Rahul Reddy 0:17:26 M 20-29 12 8 12
12 William Ronchetti 0:17:27 M 20-29 13 9 13
78 Emma Macdonald 0:17:30 F 20-29 14 1 1
60 Annalise Davis 0:17:31 F 20-29 15 2 2

123 Sean Napier 0:17:35 M 30-39 16 3 14
92 Adam Mann 0:17:38 M 30-39 17 4 15

146 Thomas Flynn 0:17:44 M 15-19 18 1 16
143 Rich Wilson 0:17:44 M 40-49 19 3 17
33 Aleksandr Markenzon 0:17:53 M 20-29 20 10 18
16 Harper Alvarado 0:17:57 M 15-19 21 2 19

120 Andrew Coe 0:17:58 M 15-19 22 3 20
129 Katie Read 0:18:07 F 30-39 23 1 3
119 Jordan Lee 0:18:11 M 30-39 24 5 21
36 Skyler Moon 0:18:28 M 20-29 25 11 22

145 George Demian 0:18:28 M 20-29 26 12 23
98 Jamal Robinson 0:18:30 M 20-29 27 13 24

162 Alexander Grieve 0:18:31 M 30-39 28 6 25
95 Drew Lefkof 0:18:36 M 30-39 29 7 26
61 Otis Peterson 0:18:40 M 20-29 30 14 27

126 David A Cole 0:18:45 M 50-59 31 1 28
30 Kshitiz Singh 0:18:47 M 20-29 32 15 29
42 John Hall 0:18:52 M 30-39 33 8 30
37 Oscar Galagarza 0:19:00 M 30-39 34 9 31
76 Ross Rubin 0:19:00 M 20-29 35 16 32

135 Kenneth De Noel 0:19:03 M 40-49 36 4 33
8 Maggie Larkin 0:19:06 F 20-29 37 3 4

58 Michael Naff 0:19:10 M 50-59 38 2 34
117 Whitney Heavner 0:19:15 F 40-49 39 1 5
65 Erich Huang 0:19:16 M 40-49 40 5 35
51 Ze Dagher 0:19:25 M 40-49 41 6 36
9 Gideon Parry 0:19:30 M 20-29 42 17 37

89 Ben Brooks 0:19:35 M 50-59 43 3 38
45 Adam Clark 0:19:44 M 20-29 44 18 39

102 Ryan Powell 0:19:45 M 20-29 45 19 40
72 Evan Fallor 0:19:50 M 30-39 46 10 41
77 Matthew Kozey 0:20:08 M 40-49 47 7 42
70 Richard Bimmer 0:20:09 M 20-29 48 20 43
6 Gabriella Salvini 0:20:24 F 20-29 49 4 6

160 Philip Rector 0:20:27 M 30-39 50 11 44
74 Austin Kim 0:20:31 M 20-29 51 21 45
11 Olivia Sedita 0:20:33 F 20-29 52 5 7
93 Jorge Chavez 0:20:34 M 30-39 53 12 46



67 JJ Z 0:20:36 F 20-29 54 6 8
147 Charlotte Garden 0:20:38 F 30-39 55 2 9
47 Austin Hay 0:20:46 M 30-39 56 13 47
1 Mike Thompson 0:20:52 M 30-39 57 14 48

90 John Wilson 0:20:52 M 50-59 58 4 49
115 Ryan Fleming 0:21:11 M 40-49 59 8 50

0 #N/A 0:21:22 #N/A 60 #N/A #N/A
39 Michelle Cullum 0:21:22 F 40-49 61 2 10
44 Harrison Kahme 0:21:22 M 20-29 62 22 51
43 Kate Scott 0:21:37 F 40-49 63 3 11

106 Sumedh Khair 0:21:37 M 20-29 64 23 52
0 #N/A 0:21:40 #N/A 65 #N/A #N/A

48 Klim Krivosheev 0:21:41 M 30-39 66 15 53
122 Jay Pennington 0:21:43 M 40-49 67 9 54
25 Garrett Sylwester 0:21:44 M 14 and Under 68 1 55
20 Steven Keenan 0:21:48 M 50-59 69 5 56
22 Tony Tran 0:21:50 M 30-39 70 16 57

116 John Zarrillo 0:22:00 M 40-49 71 10 58
156 Lauren Skowera 0:22:03 F 30-39 72 3 12
13 Owen Darcy 0:22:04 M 20-29 73 24 59
37 Oscar Galagarza 0:22:06 M 30-39 74 17 60

108 Eric Naglich 0:22:06 M 40-49 75 11 61
131 Brittney Barr 0:22:07 F 20-29 76 7 13
152 Michael McNamara 0:22:07 M 20-29 77 25 62
141 Adil Baig 0:22:11 M 30-39 78 18 63
125 Todd Canaday 0:22:15 M 30-39 79 19 64
68 Ivan Cheung 0:22:26 M 50-59 80 6 65
59 Javier Moliterno 0:22:41 M 30-39 81 20 66
23 Michael Klettner 0:22:56 M 20-29 82 26 67
66 Fitz Doyle 0:22:58 M 20-29 83 27 68
75 daniel kim 0:23:00 M 20-29 84 28 69
52 Kenneth Wang 0:23:06 M 20-29 85 29 70

139 Tim Dollard 0:23:17 M 40-49 86 12 71
69 Sisay Demeke 0:23:21 M 15-19 87 4 72

112 Walker Poole 0:23:25 M 20-29 88 30 73
57 Nick Slater 0:23:39 M 20-29 89 31 74

100 SimÃ³n Perez 0:23:44 M 30-39 90 21 75
2 Joe Sill 0:23:46 M 50-59 91 7 76
7 John Wogan 0:23:49 M 40-49 92 13 77
3 Jeremy Castle 0:23:53 M 50-59 93 8 78

15 Grace Armitage 0:23:56 F 15-19 94 1 14
49 Jenny Wang 0:24:01 F 30-39 95 4 15
46 Cole Bradley 0:24:12 M 30-39 96 22 79

111 Nirosha Beekhuysen 0:24:22 F 20-29 97 8 16
153 Martin Bergmann 0:24:30 M 50-59 98 9 80
41 Jacob Yost 0:24:36 M 20-29 99 32 81
86 Shanti Elizabeth Fewell 0:24:44 F 20-29 100 9 17
4 Farris Hill 0:24:50 M 50-59 101 10 82

50 Terrance Bennett 0:24:57 M 40-49 102 14 83
63 Andrew Rahaman 0:25:17 M 60-69 103 1 84
96 Ted Poulos 0:25:21 M 60-69 104 2 85
88 Dominick Cocozza 0:25:22 M 20-29 105 33 86
91 Jonathan Lee 0:25:35 M 20-29 106 34 87

131 Brittney Barr 0:25:37 F 20-29 107 10 18



165 Asit Nayak 0:25:52 M 50-59 108 11 88
19 James Cari 0:26:10 M 50-59 109 12 89

144 Jenna Sheldon 0:27:26 F 30-39 110 5 19
121 Jennifer Duncan 0:27:49 F 30-39 111 6 20
104 Thomas Gilmore 0:28:19 M 60-69 112 3 90
94 Kira Sweetman 0:28:22 F 15-19 113 2 21

138 Michael Babington 0:28:47 M 30-39 114 23 91
151 Courtney Spangler 0:28:59 F 20-29 115 11 22
128 Despina Giannopoulos 0:29:14 F 20-29 116 12 23
99 Ken Zick 0:29:15 M 50-59 117 13 92
87 Emily Davidson 0:29:19 F 30-39 118 7 24
0 #N/A 0:29:32 #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A

34 Frayser Flores 0:29:32 M 20-29 120 35 93
109 Amelia Hoffmann 0:29:33 F 30-39 121 8 25
97 Elena Wight 0:29:45 F 15-19 122 3 26

168 Remy Dorset 0:29:49 M 14 and Under 123 2 94
54 Ken Zenfeldmann 0:30:32 M 50-59 124 14 95
53 Erica Coss 0:31:08 F 50-59 125 1 27

118 Louisa Barnes 0:31:25 F 30-39 126 9 28
85 Jesse Fewell 0:31:52 M 50-59 127 15 96
24 Jack Landis 0:32:44 M 14 and Under 128 3 97

163 Anamika Sen 0:33:07 F 20-29 129 13 29
164 Malabika Sen 0:33:15 F 20-29 130 14 30
26 Eric Sylwester 0:33:34 M 50-59 131 16 98
71 A. Marty Willis 0:33:53 M 60-69 132 4 99
73 Bonnie Sylwester 0:34:30 F 50-59 133 2 31

158 Hannah Bowden 0:35:21 F 20-29 134 15 32
127 Lucy Dukore 0:36:45 F 30-39 135 10 33
113 Jasmine Scott 0:36:46 F 30-39 136 11 34
105 Martin Powell 0:39:52 M 50-59 137 17 100
84 Noelle Peed 0:41:24 F 14 and Under 138 1 35
79 Jessica Lynd 0:42:30 F 40-49 139 4 36

149 Brian O'Neill 0:44:15 M 40-49 140 15 101
155 Timothy Ramsey 0:44:42 M 60-69 141 5 102
80 Rebekah Lynd 0:44:48 F 20-29 142 16 37
5 Daniel Hawes 0:45:10 M 20-29 143 36 103

107 Salma Bakht 0:47:01 F 40-49 144 5 38
32 Sofia Gamboa Lazarte 0:47:56 F 30-39 145 12 39

132 Laurence Clark 0:50:51 M 70-79 146 1 104


